
Verve Reward Settlement Detailed Report

Merchant Name : GIIFT
  

Period : APRIL 2025
  

Relation
Referenc

e

Redempti
on

Channel

Customer
Name

Email Id Mobile
Number

Transacti
on

Amount

Transacti
on

Currency

Settleme
nt

Amount

Settleme
nt

Currency

Point
Value

Item
Merchant

Name

Redempti
on Date

MID Transacti
on

Referenc
e

Order Id

7d38622b-
36dd-4172-

bf94-
975b5ea496
9820250508

Topup Durojaye
Omotoyosi

durojayeomo
toyosi@gmai

l.com

2348145261
867

220.00 Naira 220.00 Naira 220.00 MTN Nigeria
- 220 NGN

2025-05-08T
11:16:36

7d38622b-
36dd-4172-

bf94-
975b5ea496

98

CO250508-
00043

86147744-
3835-4c74-

a56d-
fbf636f80844

20250508

Topup Durojaye
Omotoyosi

durojayeomo
toyosi@gmai

l.com

2348145261
867

220.00 Naira 220.00 Naira 220.00 MTN Nigeria
- 220 NGN

2025-05-08T
11:39:46

86147744-
3835-4c74-

a56d-
fbf636f80844

CO250508-
00050

840377e4-
2a5c-4bb5-

8aa6-
2aa0d436aa
6220250508

Topup Ogunyewo
Oluwafunmil

ola

deeconceptz
002@gmail.c

om

0905902580
3

500.00 Naira 500.00 Naira 500.00 Glo Mobile
Nigeria - 500

NGN

2025-05-08T
11:25:14

840377e4-
2a5c-4bb5-

8aa6-
2aa0d436aa

62

CO250508-
00152

2ISW1234EL
A3950-

2025050610
2946-

5061622636
20250506

POS Audu
Lukman

audulukman
@gmail.com

2349077312
286

1.00 Naira 1.00 Naira 1.00 INTERSWIT
CH

MERCHANT
ACQUIRING

2025-05-06T
10:35:57

2ISWY724 2ISW1234EL
A3950-

2025050610
2946-

5061622636

f5b83b77-
9d63-4c3c-

9c5e-
15b3ac9a67f
220250505

Offers Bello Elijah Belloelijahte
mitope@gm

ail.com

2347033647
112

100.00 Naira 100.00 Naira 100.00 Buypower 2025-05-05T
09:13:03

f5b83b77-
9d63-4c3c-

9c5e-
15b3ac9a67f

2

CO250505-
00438

73041ddd-
56ef-4626-

a06f-
0331202780
e320250505

Offers Audu
Lukman

audulukman
@gmail.com

2349077312
286

50.00 Naira 50.00 Naira 50.00 Chowdeck -
50

2025-05-05T
09:26:18

73041ddd-
56ef-4626-

a06f-
0331202780

e3

CO250505-
00732

08fadd1c-
f5fa-42ed-

9862-
56ab6fe2339
120250505

Offers Ayeni
Amirah

amirah.ayeni
@pau.edu.n

g

2348020581
777

100.00 Naira 100.00 Naira 100.00 Buypower 2025-05-05T
09:19:41

08fadd1c-
f5fa-42ed-

9862-
56ab6fe2339

1

CO250505-
00543

14ef6824-
320c-47ac-

9f08-
0cb65e4bd8
2020250505

Offers Ayeni
Amirah

amirah.ayeni
@pau.edu.n

g

2348020581
777

50.00 Naira 50.00 Naira 50.00 Chowdeck -
50

2025-05-05T
09:03:53

14ef6824-
320c-47ac-

9f08-
0cb65e4bd8

20

CO250505-
00634



  

TOTAL:      1241.00


